
 

 

 

 
Economic Advisory Council Meeting 

Thursday, April 25, 2024 
Idaho Department of Commerce, Clearwater Conference Room 

700 West State Street, Boise Idaho 83702 
This meeting will also be held virtually by computer or phone. 

Meeting ID:      965 1976 4609 
Desktop or Mobile Device:         https://zoom.us/j/96519764609 
Or if you choose to call for audio only: +1 253 215 8782 

Time Topic Lead Notes 
 
 
8:30 a.m 
 
 
 
 
 
 
9:00 a.m. 
 
9:30 a.m. 
 
10:15 a.m. 
 
12:00 p.m. 
 
12:30 p.m. 
 
12:45 p.m. 
 
1:00 p.m. 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Call to Order Approval of Minutes from January  
 
Call for Conflict of Interest 
 
Directors Welcome; Legislative & Budget Update;  
Commerce organizational & leadership changes 
 
CDBG Budget Overview 
 
CDBG Application Overview 
 
CDBG Community Presentations  
 
CDBG Application Approvals  
 
EAC Governance – Council Member Terms 
 
New Business & Public Comment 
 
Adjournment 

 
 
Paul Kimmell 
 
Paul Kimmell 
 
Tom Kealey 
 
 
Dennis Porter 
 
Dennis Porter 
 
 
 
Paul Kimmell 
 
Tom Kealey 
 
Paul Kimmell  
 
Paul Kimmell  
 

 
 
Action Item 
 
Action Item 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Action Item 
 
 
 
 
 
Action Item 

 

https://zoom.us/j/96519764609

