

Economic Advisory Council Meeting

Thursday, April 25, 2024 Idaho Department of Commerce, Clearwater Conference Room 700 West State Street, Boise Idaho 83702

This meeting will also be held virtually by computer or phone.

Meeting ID: 965 1976 4609

Desktop or Mobile Device: https://zoom.us/j/96519764609

Or if you choose to call for audio only: +1 253 215 8782

Time	Topic	Lead	Notes
8:30 a.m	Call to Order Approval of Minutes from January	Paul Kimmell	Action Item
	Call for Conflict of Interest	Paul Kimmell	Action Item
	Directors Welcome; Legislative & Budget Update; Commerce organizational & leadership changes	Tom Kealey	
9:00 a.m.	CDBG Budget Overview	Dennis Porter	
9:30 a.m.	CDBG Application Overview	Dennis Porter	
10:15 a.m.	CDBG Community Presentations		
12:00 p.m.	CDBG Application Approvals	Paul Kimmell	Action Item
12:30 p.m.	EAC Governance – Council Member Terms	Tom Kealey	
12:45 p.m.	New Business & Public Comment	Paul Kimmell	
1:00 p.m.	Adjournment	Paul Kimmell	Action Item